
$555,000

350 MIAMI AVE, MIAMI, FL, 33130
https://ritterproperties.com

STUNNING CITY AND MIAMI RIVER VIEWS FORM THIS 2 BDRMS 2
BTH IN THE HEART OF BRICKELL & DOWNTOWN. MARBLE FLOORS
& GRANITE COUNTER TOPS. W/D IN THE UNIT. AMAZING
AMENITIES INCLUDING INFINITY EDGE POOL, JACUZZI, SPORT
ROOM WITH PLASMAS & BILLIARD TABLE. 2 LEVEL CLUBHOUSE,
THEATER & MEDITATION RM. STATE OF THE ART GYM […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Condominium

• Active

• 920 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 months ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 920 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: WIND CONDO

ListOfficeName: Beachfront Realty Inc GarageSpaces: 1

View: Canal UnitNumber: 2913

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 29

MLS ID: A11691556

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2008

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: WIND CONDO Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Central Parking: 1 Space

Amenities & Features
Features: Other Security Features: Doorman, Guard At

Site

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric
Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


